AMENDMENTS TO LB 315

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM889)

Introduced by Friend, 10.

1	1. On page	148, strike lines 7	and 8 and insert:
2	"GENERAL FUND	87,516,476	87,516,476
3	PROGRAM TOTAL	87,516,476	87,516,476";
4	in line 10	strike "\$88,575,473	" and insert "\$87,516,476";
5	and in line 12 strike	e "\$89,904,105" and	insert "\$87,516,476".